



BOYS & GIRLS CLUBS OF NORTHWEST NEW JERSEY PEQUANNOCK UNIT

2019-2020

Before and After School Program IN

Haskell & Wanaque

E lementary S chools

Grades K-8



Boys & Girls Clubs of Northwest New Jersey 2019-2020 Before/After School Program Enrollment Application

A \$35 membership fee is due to reserve spot.

Child's Name:		Date of Birth:			
Address:					
City:	State:	Zi	p:		
ome Phone:School:					
Grade in September	2019:	Age:	Sex:		
<u>PLEASE (</u>	CIRCLE IF YOU ARE P	PLANNING ON USING	THE FOLLOWING	PROGRAMS:	
Before C	Care Program (6:45AM	N-8:45AM) After S	School Program (3	:15-6:30pm)	
	If attending 3 o	days please circle	specific days:		
Monda	y Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	
Mother's Name:					
Business Name & Ad	dress:				
Business Phone:	siness Phone: Cell phone:				
Father's Name:					
Business Name & Ad	dress:				
Business Phone:	ess Phone: Cell phone:				
Parent/Guardian Ema	ıil:				
	Marital S	Status: (please ch	eck one)		
Married Sepa	rated Dive	orced Wid	owed S	ingle	
	Persons a	authorized to pick	up child:		
	(Please specify if B	OTH parents are au	thorized to pick ι	(qu	
Name:		Name:			
Relationship to child:		_ Relationship to c	hild		
Phone:		Phone:			
If a nam avatadial nam			اما م ما ام ما	ملعب إمالها مام منتقد	

If a non-custodial parent is not among those persons authorized to pick up your child, please explain below and attach a copy of the appropriate documents.

Child's D	octor:
Address:	Phone:
I	s your child taking any special medication or have any special condition we should know about?
_	
Email is o	one of our main sources of communication for announcements, last minute notifications or emergenc In the space below please provide us with at least two parent or guardian email addresses.

es

As the parent/guardian of the above named child I do irrevocably assign and grant unto the Boys & Girls Clubs of Northwest New Jersey the immutable and unconditional right and **permission to use my child's name, likeness, voice and/or image for the purpose of** producing an audio/video/photograph/film and/or printed material including the right and permission to copyright, use, produce, and/or publish said audio/video/photograph/film and/or printed material at the sole discretion of the Boys & Girls Clubs of Northwest New Jersey. I further waive any and all right to inspect and/or approve any audio/video/ photograph/film and/or printed material that may be published/distributed and/or otherwise utilized as deemed appropriate by the Boys & Girls Clubs of Northwest New Jersey.

PLEASE CHECK ONE:

□Yes, I do irrevocably give my full consent and authorization as stated above on behalf of said minor.

□No, I do not give my consent on behalf of said minor

I hereby give consent for my child to participate in the Boys & Girls Club of Northwest New Jersey Before/After School Program. I assume all risk in regard to participation in this and any other Boys & Girls Club program in which my child may participate. I release, indemnify and agree to hold harmless the Boys & Girls Clubs of Northwest New Jersey its directors, officers, coaches, and volunteers from any liability that may result from participation in Boys & Girls Club activities.

By my signature, I attest to the following:

That the above information is correct.

That in the event of a medical emergency, I authorize the Boys & Girls Clubs of Northwest New Jersey to seek emergency medical care for my child as deemed necessary by the Director.

(Signature of Parent or Guardian)

Enroll in the Boys & Girls Club of Pequannock Before and After School Program and give your child the opportunity to grow and

develop in a fun and educational setting. Our Before and After Care program is held in the Haskell and Wanaque Elementary Schools. We provide professional staff and a safe environment for our members to play, learn and grow together Daily activities include homework help, gym time, arts & crafts, sports, board games, special events and more. We also offer Boys & Girls Club of America National Programs including Power Hour (an extension of their educational experience with prize incentives) and SMART Moves (a drug, alcohol and peer pressure resistance program).



Program Hours and Fees:

Before Care Program

6:45AM-8:45AM - \$125 per month (Before Care Only)

After School Program

5 Day Rates: 3:15-6:30PM - \$260 per month (\$370 Before and After Care)

3 Day Rates 3:15-6:30PM - \$245 per month (\$355 Before and After Care)

All participants must be a member of the Boys & Girls Club of Pequannock. <u>Membership fees are \$35 per year</u>, payable upon registration and are non refundable. Membership runs from September 1st-August 31st each year. A one month non-refundable deposit is due upon registration and will cover the first month your child attends our program. Fees are charged on a calendar month basis. 10% discount offered for 2 or more children.

Please note: The Before and After School Program follows the public school calendar with the exception of the final days of school. We will provide care on all scheduled early dismissal days with the exception of the final days of school. The program does not run if school is closed or dismissed early due to inclement weather.



For more information please contact:

Danielle A Itman daltman@bgcnwnj.org or call at (973)-633-9007

Mail Form & Fees To: Boys & Girls Club of NWNJ Pequannock Unit 19 Oak Ave Pequannock NJ 07440

